Babicky Trail 1/4 maraton
2025-06-08 Babice u Rican
Nejmladsi déti bez €asomiry
start ~ 09:40:00 | 2020 and younger | registered: 25

#

category

kluci

kluci 5008
holky

kluci

holky 5014
kluci 5013
holky 5012
kluci 5028
kluci 5011
holky 5010
holky

holky 5009
kluci 5007
kluci 5026
holky 5027
holky

holky 5006
Kluci 5005
holky 5004
kluci 5003
holky

kluci 5002
kluci

kluci 5001
kluci 5015
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BARTONICEK RADOVAN
PAUKERT SVEN
VALENTOVA NIKOL
VALENTA VIT
SiRKOVA ZOE
STARY NATANIEL
STARA MIA
SRBEK ARTUR
PROCHAZKA ADAM
POLAKOVA ZUZANA
PLIHALOVA LILIEN
PEKAROVA TEREZKA
LORENC THEO
BRADACEK RICHARD
KURELOVA MELANIE
KUBES VIKTORIA
KLAUZOVA BELA
KLAUZ MOJMIR
JURCAKOVA VIKTORIE
JOSKA JAKUB
CHARVATOVA MICHAELA
HRABINA DIMITRI
FRANO SEBASTIAN
FRANKOVIC DOMINIK
ZRZAVY JONASEK

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BABICE

BEHE) BABICE
MUKAROV
MUKAROV
PRAHA

BREZI

BREZI

RICANY
BEROUN
BABICE
SOKOL BABICE
BAKERS
OLOMOUC
BABICE
JEVANY
MUKARQV
BABICE
BABICE
DOUBRAVCICE
PRAHA

VINEC

BABICE
BABICE
MUKAROV-SRBIN
BABICE

start list

team year
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2022
2020
2020
2022
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2022
2021
2020
2019
2021
2021
2022
2021
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